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Jestec Rirtg BOTTLES TO GO

All prices incluge sales tax. Receive $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchased. Max. 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

- WuHiTE WINES -

Lewis Wines (fohnson City, Texas) 2016 Chenin Blanc

Minimis (Willamette Valley, Oregon) 2016 Wind Rid[ge Griiner Veltliner
Rezabal (Basque, Spain) 2015 Txakoli Blanco

Arztai (Basque, Spain) 2015 Ulibarri

Ameztoi Txakolina (Basque, Spain) 2017 Txakolina Getaria

BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia)
Francois Cazin (Loire Valley, France)
Regnier-Davis (Loire, France)

2012 “One Ball” Chardonnay
2016 Le Petit Chambord Cheverny
2015 Saumur Blanc

2014 Les Caillottes Sancerre

2015 Gwin Evan Au Gre Du Vin

Jean-Max Roger (Loire Valley, France)
Domaine de Haut Planty (Loire Valley,

rance
Complemen'Terre (Loire Valley, 2015 Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine
rance La Croix Moriceau

Moulin de Gassac (Languedoc-Roussillon, 2016 Picpoul de Pinet

France )
Tami (Sicily, Italy) 2015 Grillo
2016 SP68 Bianco

Occhipinti (Sicily, Italy)
Brendan Tracey (Vin'de France, France) 2016 Rue de la Soif

- REeD
La Cruz de Comal Wines 2005 Troubadour
(Canyon Lake, TX)
2005 Cohete R%'o
Lewis Wines (Johnson City, Texas) 2012 Newsom Cabernet Sauvignon
2013 Terry County Red
Brendan Tracey (Vin de France, France) 2015 Gorge Seche
2015 Wah Wah

2017 Call of the Brave

2015 I Want To Be Stereotyped
2015 Chasing Moonlight

La Sorga (Languedoc-Roussillon, France) %8%2 'ITI};(c)lglceichVIljil;cs

2016 Omero Gamay
2013 “Gower” Pinot Noir

2013 “Seville” Syrah
2013 Ribeira Sacra Pena do Lobo
2015 Les Vilains

2015 Minervois Cuvee Vignals

Southold Farm + Cellar (Fredericksburg,
TX)

Minimis (Willamette Valley, Oregon)
BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia)

amsheed (Yarra Valley, Australia)
. Ventura (Galicia, Spain)

Les Foulards Rouges (Launguedoc-

Roussillon, France

Chateau Coupe Roses (Launguedoc-

Roussillon, France
ahut Et Prodiges 2014 La Mule
Loire, France)
omaine Sebastien David 2016 Hurluberlu
gLoire, France)
ylvain Bock (Rhone Valley, France) 2015 Neck
Andrea Calek (Rhone Valley, France) 2015 A Toi Nous

Domaine Robert-Denogent (Burgundy; France) 2%1 4 Beaujolais-Villages Cuvée Jules

auvet
2014 Terres Dorées I'Ancien
2014 Cbte de Brouilly
2013 Céte de Brouilly

2012 Barbera d'Asti Ronco Malo
2013 Il Frappato

2014 1l Frappato

2016 SP68 Rosso

2016 Nero d'Avola

2016 Frappato

ggan Paul Brun (Beaujolais, France)

avier Benier (Beaujolais, France)

Laurence & Rémi dufaitre (Beaujolais,
rance

Bera (Piedmont, Italy)

Occhipinti (Sicily, ltaly)

Tami (Sicily, Italy)

Melon, pineapple, citrus; Chenin Blanc

Lemon curd, apricot, white pepper; Griiner Veltliner

Crisp, green apple, effervescent; Hondarrabi Zurri

Green apple, lime pith, round; Hondarrabi Zuri

Light, effervescent white

Australian white with single vineyard, young vine Chardonnay grapes
Pear, peach blossom, crisp; Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay
100% Chenin Blanc, crisp white w/ notes of green apple’& lime
zest

Fresh fruitiness like a crisp pear along with a bright, lively
minerality; 100% Sauvignon Blanc

Zesty, pineapple, pithy; Melon de Bourgogne

Herbaceous, horse blanket, medium-bodied; Melon de
ourgogne
Lemon Juice, briny, refreshing; Picpoul

Jasmine, perfume, round; Grillo

Underripe pear, stoney, floral; Zibibbo, Albanello
Funky, guava, smooth minerality; Sauvignon Blanc

WINES -

Natural Red Blend; 80% Merlot, 18% Malbec, 2% Cabernet
Sauvignon

Natural Red Blend from Central Texas

Red with Cabernet Sauvignon grapes from the TexasHigh Plains
Strawberry, tobacco, chocolate; Mourvedre

Red berries, earthy, lively; Pineau d’Aunis, Gamay, C6t

Fresh raspberries, wet earth, fruit forward; 75% Grolleau &
5% Cot

Candied strawbery, plum skin, dried petal; Sangiovese &
abernet Franc

Light-bodied, juicy strawberry, uplifting; Carbonic Cabernet

Franc from North Fork of Long Fsland

Black currants, bold, juicy; Sparkling Lagrein

Black fruits, stony, wet earth; Mouvedre

Medium bodied, raspberries & hazelnuts; Syrah, Grenache,

Merlot, Malbec

Plum, orange peel, cedar; Gamay

Australian red with single-vineyard, young vine Pinot Noir
rapes
us%ralian red with sustainably farmed Syrah grapes

Red with 100% Mencia grapés

Rose petal, blackberry, herbal; Carignan & Grenache

Medium bodied, plum, horse blanket; Syrah, Grenache,
Carignane
Bright berries, musk, and spice; 100% Gamay grapes

Red currants, jasmine, perfume; Cabernet Franc
Fresh, red fruits, vibrant minerality; Grenache

Light-bodied, iuicy red fruits, slightly funky; Grenache, Syrah
RPﬂ"?nlais—s%y e, bright red fruits, with hints of pepper, moss &
leather; 100% Gamay

Beaujolais Gamay

100% Gamav. light. earthv red w/ herbal nose

Fruit-driven Beaujolais-style w/ light body & rosy floral notes

Medium-bodied red; musky w/ notes of leather & hazelnut

Red with Sicilian Frappato grapes

Red with Sicilian Frappato grapes

Earthy, black cherry, dandelion; Nero d'Avola & Frappato
ark berries, wild ﬁerbs, anise; Nero d'Avola

Ripe cherries, dried raspberries, long finish; Frappato

- Rosgs -

2016 Rosé of Tibouren

2016 Cheverny Rosé

2016 Sancerre Rosé Cuvee La
Grange Dimiére

Txakolina Rubentis

Clos Cibonne (Provence, France)

Domaine Du Salvard (Loire, France)
Jean-Max Rogers (Loire, France)

Ameztoi Txakolina (Basque, Spain)

Rosg aged under fleurette (thin veil of yeast) in 100 year-old
oudres

Bright & crisp rosé; Pinot Noir & Gamay grapes

Rosé w/ a light note of strawberries; 100% Pinot

Light, effervescent, rose

- CHERRY WINE -

Cherry Wine
Late Bottled

Frederiksdal KirsebAruin
(Denmark)

Rancio

Sur Lie
Reserve

Most fruit-forward of the cherry wines

SEends 9-10 Months in steel creating a rounder, sweeter version
of the Vintage series

After fermentation wine is left in the sun for 1 yr,, then
transferred to Cognac barrels and aged additional year

Aged in French Oak; richer, deeper version of Late Bottled

Blend of several vintages, aged in French Oak

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
730m!

750ml
750 ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750 ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750m]
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750m]
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

500ml
500ml

500ml

500ml
500ml

$31.50
$28.00
$18.00
$23.00
$20.00
$42.50
$17.00
$24.00

$26.00
$20.00
$17.00
$14.00
$17.00
$32.00
$22.00
$72.00
$62.00
$43.50

$27.00
$25.00

$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$30.00
$33.00
$29.00

$25.00
$60.00

$51.50
$21.50
$25.50
$16.00
$23.00
$22.00
$23.00

$23.00
$27.00

$19.00
$27.00
$31.00

$25.00
$41.00
$41.00
$29.00
$17.00
$18.50

$26.50

$16.50
$24.00

$20.00

$27.00
$29.00

$39.00

$30.00
$33.50
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All prices include sales tax. Receive $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchased. Max. 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

Vergano (Asti, Italy)

Texas Keeper Cider (Austin, TX)

Argus Cidery (Austin, TX)

Fairweather Cider Co. (Austin, TX)

Meridian Hive Meadery
(Austin, TX)

Chinato
Luli
Americano

- CipeEr, PERRY,

Whist
Grafter Blanc

Gold Rush

Curiouser & Curiouser

Ciderkin
Ginger Perry
Apple Bomb

Vihno Pearde
Cherry Vin
Ozark Brut

Common
Tejano Dreams
Frontier
Huajilla

Oliver’s Cider & Perry (Herefordshire, UK) Oliver’s Bittersweet Funk

Shacksbury Cider (Vergennes, VT)

AVAL Cidre Artisanal (France)
Etienne Dupont (France)
Manoir du Kinkiz (France)

Cyril Zangs (France)

Le Baladin (Ttaly)
Hollows & Fentiman's (UK)

Fentiman's (Canada)

Busy Bee Yerbe Maté
(San Marcos, TX)
Green Bee Soda Co. (Brunswick, ME)

Arlo
Basque

Ticonderoga
Pét Nat

Lost & Found

Rose

AVAL

Cidre Reserve
Cidre de Fouesnant
Le Cornouaille
Ciderman Brut

2015 This Side Up
Sidro
Alcoholic Ginger Beer

ForTIiIFIED WINES -

Fortified Italian Nebbiolo wine
Fortified Italian Moscato wine

Traditional Piedmontese aperitif from Grignolino
GINGER BEER, & MEAD-

Diry, still, oak-aged cider made from 5 apple varietals
Blend of Texas Heirloom Apples & TX Grown Muscat Blanc

Grapes

Sparkling, single-varietal cider from tart Gold Rush apples
Sour-mashed cider dry-hopped w/New Zealand hops; a
collaboration w/ Blue Owl Brewing Co. (Austin, TX)

Dry, light cider with English Ale Yeast

Unpasteurized dry pear cider with ginger
Unfiltered, unpasteurized, full-bodied pub style cider w/

traditional apple profiles

Demi-sec, lagered perry w/ slight acidity

Dry, refreshing cherry wine

Jonathan, Jonagold, Stellar, Golden Delicious & Melrose apples,
aged 3 years in French & American cider casks

Dry, farmhouse cider
Dry cider w/ Anaheim chili peppers

Orange blossom honey mead dry-hopped w/ Meridian hops
This semi-sweet, Texas traditional mead showcases honey from

the Southwest Texas desert

Complex dry, still cider blended from the best oak barrels of

Tom Oliver’s 2011 harvest

Blend of apple varieties w/ native yeast & slightly sparkling
Unfiltered, spontaneous cider made w/ 14 different Basque
apples. Collab. W/ Petritegi Sagardoa in Astigarraga, Spain.
Barrel reserve farmhouse cider aged in rye & madeira barrels
Limited release cider made from foraged heirloom apples using

the Méthode Ancestrale

Small-batch cider made from apples foraged from feral trees of

forgotten pre-prohibition orchards

Dry cider aged on Marquette grape skins
Classic Northern France Cider, a little earthy & a little sweet

Cider aged 6 months in Calvados casks

Sparkling, farmhouse-style cider of Brittany, France
Oak-aged, sparkling farmhouse-style cider of Brittany, France
Brut cider, aged on lees and refermented in the bottle

Single orchard cider w/ notes of fresh apple and subtle earthiness

Spontaneously fermented Italian cider

Brewed with ginger root, water, sugar, pear juice, & yeast

NonNn-ALcOoOHOLIC -

Assorted Flavors, ask for current selection

$3.50

Assorted Flavors, ask for current selection

Assorted Flavors, ask for current selection

$4.00

750ml
750ml

6x355ml
6x355ml
4x355ml

4x355ml
4x355ml
750ml

4x355ml

4x355ml

4x355ml
500ml

750ml

4x355ml
750ml

330ml
750ml

750ml

4x355ml

4 x 330ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
250ml
500ml

275ml/ 4x275ml

355ml

300ml/ 4x300ml

4
4
4

SHHL
N\
(=3
[(=I=1=]

.

$15.50
$15.50

$15.00
$15.50

$11.00
$11.00
$10.00

$11.00
$14.50
$18.00

$11.50
$11.50
$12.50
$23.50

$14.50

$14.00
$11.50

$11.50
$20.00

$23.50

$12.50
$15.50
$21.00
$14.00
$15.50
$21.00
$23.50

$8.00

$6.50

/$8.50
$2.50

$16.00



