Jester King BOTTLES TO GO sales tax. Receive \$15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchased. Max. 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

All prices include sales tax. Receive \$15	discount for every twelve bottles/units pure	chased. Max. 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals	are shown	in bold.		
		TE WINES -				
Lewis Wines (Johnson City, Texas) Minimis (Willamette Valley, Oregon) Rezabal (Basque, Spain) Arztai (Basque, Spain) Ameztoi Txakolina (Basque, Spain) BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia) François Cazin (Loire Valley, France) Regnier-Davis (Loire, France)	2016 Chenin Blanc 2016 Wind Ridge Grüner Veltliner 2015 Txakoli Blanco 2015 Ulibarri 2017 Txakolina Getaria 2012 "One Ball" Chardonnay 2016 Le Petit Chambord Cheverny 2015 Saumur Blanc	Melon, pineapple, citrus; Chenin Blanc Lemon curd, apricot, white pepper; Grüner Veltliner Crisp, green apple, effervescent; Hondarrabi Zurri Green apple, lime pith, round; Hondarrabi Zuri Light, effervescent white Australian white with single vineyard, young vine Chardonnay grapes Pear, peach blossom, crisp; Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay 100% Chenin Blanc, crisp white w/ notes of green apple & lime	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml	\$31.50 \$28.00 \$18.00 \$23.00 \$20.00 \$42.50 \$17.00 \$24.00		
Jean-Max Roger (Loire Valley, France)	2014 Les Caillottes Sancerre	Zest	750ml	\$26.00		
Domaine de Haut Planty (Loire Valley, France)		Fresh fruitiness like a crisp pear along with a bright, lively minerality; 100% Sauvignon Blanc Zesty, pineapple, pithy; Melon de Bourgogne	750ml	\$20.00		
Complemen'Terre (Loire Valley,	2015 Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine La Croix Moriceau	Herbaceous, horse blanket, medium-bodied; Melon de	750ml	\$17.00		
France) Moulin de Gassac (Languedoc-Roussill France)	on, 2016 Picpoul de Pinet	Bourgogne Lemon Juice, briny, refreshing; Picpoul	750ml	\$14.00		
Tami (Sicily, Italy)	2015 Grillo	Jasmine, perfume, round; Grillo	750ml	\$17.00		
Occhipinti (Sicily, Italy) Brendan Tracey (Vin de France, Fran	2016 SP68 Bianco ace) 2016 Rue de la Soif	Underripe pear, stoney, floral; Zibibbo, Albanello Funky, guava, smooth minerality; Sauvignon Blanc	750ml 750ml	\$32.00 \$22.00		
1 0 10 197		WINES -	750 1	4=2.00		
La Cruz de Comal Wines (Canyon Lake, TX)	2005 Troubadour	Natural Red Blend; 80% Merlot, 18% Malbec, 2% Cabernet Sauvignon	750ml	\$72.00 \$62.00		
Lewis Wines (Johnson City, Texas) Brendan Tracey (Vin de France, Fran	2005 Cohete Rojo 2012 Newsom Cabernet Sauvignon 2013 Terry County Red Ice) 2015 Gorge Seche	Natural Red Blend from Central Texas Red with Cabernet Sauvignon grapes from the TexasHigh Plains Strawberry, tobacco, chocolate; Mourvèdre Red berries, earthy, lively; Pineau d'Aunis, Gamay, Côt	750ml 750ml 750ml 750 ml	\$62.00 \$43.50 \$27.00 \$25.00		
Dichuan Hacey (vin de France, Fran	2015 Wah Wah	Fresh raspberries, wet earth, fruit forward: 75% Grolleau &	750ml	\$27.00		
Southold Farm + Cellar (Fredericksburg		25% Côt Candied strawbery, plum skin, dried petal; Sangiovese &	750ml	\$26.00		
TX)	2015 I Want To Be Stereotyped	Cabernet Franc	750ml	\$26.00		
La Sorga (Languedoc-Roussillon, Fra	2015 Chasing Moonlight	Light-bodied, Juicy strawberry, uplifting; Carbonic Cabernet Franc from North Fork of Long Island Black currants, bold, juicy; Sparkling Lagrein Black fruits, stony, wet earth; Mouvedre Medium bodied, raspberries & hazelnuts; Syrah, Grenache,	750ml 750 ml	\$30.00 \$33.00		
Minimis (Willamette Valley, Oregon) BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia)	2016 Omero Gamay	Merlot, Malbec Plum, orange peel, cedar; Gamay Australian red with single-vineyard, young vine Pinot Noir	750ml	\$29.00 \$25.00		
	2013 "Gower" Pinot Noir	grapes	750ml	\$60.00		
Jamsheed (Yarra Valley, Australia) D. Ventura (Galicia, Spain) Les Foulards Rouges (Launguedoc- Roussillon, France)	2013 "Seville" Syrah 2013 Ribeira Sacra Pena do Lobo 2015 Les Vilains	Australian red with sustainably farmed Syrah grapes Red with 100% Mencia grapes Rose petal, blackberry, herbal; Carignan & Grenache	750ml 750ml 750ml	\$51.50 \$21.50 \$25.50		
Chateau Coupe Roses (Launguedoc- Roussillon, France)	2015 Minervois Cuvee Vignals	Medium bodied, plum, horse blanket; Syrah, Grenache, Carignane	750ml	\$16.00		
Chahut Et Prodiges	2014 La Mule	Bright berries, musk, and spice; 100% Gamay grapes	750ml	\$23.00		
(Loire, France) Domaine Sebastien David (Loire, France)	2016 Hurluberlu	Red currants, jasmine, perfume; Cabernet Franc	750ml	\$22.00		
Sylvain Bock (Rhône Valley, France)	2015 Neck	Fresh, red fruits, vibrant minerality; Grenache	750ml	\$23.00		
Andrea Calek (Rhône Valley, France) Domaine Robert-Denogent (Burgundy, Fran	2015 A Toi Nous ace) 2014 Beaujolais-Villages Cuvée Jule Chauvet	Light-bodied, juicy red fruits, slightly funky; Grenache, Syrah s Requiolais-style, bright red fruits, with hints of pepper, moss & leather; 100% Gamay	750ml 750ml	\$23.00 \$27.00		
Jean Paul Brun (Beaujolais, France) Xavier Benier (Beaujolais, France) Laurence & Rémi Dufaitre (Beaujolais	2014 Terres Dorées l'Ancien 2014 Côte de Brouilly	Beaujolais Gamay 100% Gamay. light. earthy red w/ herbal nose Fruit-driven Beaujolais-style w/ light body & rosy floral notes	750ml 750ml 750ml	\$19.00 \$27.00 \$31.00		
France) Bera (Piedmont, Italy) Occhipinti (Sicily, Italy)	2012 Barbera d'Asti Ronco Malo 2013 Il Frappato 2014 Il Frappato	Medium-bodied red; musky w/ notes of leather & hazelnut Red with Sicilian Frappato grapes Red with Sicilian Frappato grapes Earthy, black cherry, dandelion; Nero d'Avola & Frappato Dark berries wild berbs aniser Nero d'Avola	750ml 750ml 750ml	\$25.00 \$41.00 \$41.00		
Tami (Sicily, Italy)	2016 SP68 Rosso 2016 Nero d'Avola 2016 Frappato	Ripe cherries, dried raspberries, long finish; Frappato	750ml 750ml 750ml	\$29.00 \$17.00 \$18.50		
Clos Cibonne (Provence, France)	- 1 2016 Rosé of Tibouren	Rosé aged under fleurette (thin veil of yeast) in 100 year-old	750ml	\$26.50		
Domaine Du Salvard (Loire, France) Jean-Max Rogers (Loire, France)	2016 Cheverny Rosé 2016 Sancerre Rosé Cuvee La	foudres Bright & crisp rosé; Pinot Noir & Gamay grapes Rosé w/ a light note of strawberries; 100% Pinot	750ml 750ml	\$16.50 \$24.00		
Ameztoi Txakolina (Basque, Spain)	Grange Dîmiére Txakolina Rubentis	Light, effervescent, rose	750ml	\$20.00		
- CHERRY WINE -						
Frederiksdal KirsebÆruin Cherry Wine Most fruit-forward of the cherry wines 500ml \$27.00						
	ate Bottled	Spends 9-10 Months in steel creating a rounder, sweeter version of the Vintage series	500ml	\$27.00 \$29.00		
F	Cancio	After fermentation wine is left in the sun for 1 yr., then transferred to Cognac barrels and aged additional year	500ml	\$39.00		
	ur Lie	Aged in French Oak; richer, deeper version of Late Bottled	500ml	\$30.00		
ŀ	leserve	Blend of several vintages, aged in French Oak	500ml	\$33.50		



All prices include sales tax. Receive \$15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchased. Max. 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

- Fortified Wines -						
Vergano (Asti, Italy)	Chinato	Fortified Italian Nebbiolo wine Fortified Italian Moscato wine	500ml	\$45.50		
	Luli Americano	Fortified Italian Moscato wine Traditional Piedmontese aperitif from Grignolino	500ml 500ml	\$45.50 \$47.00		
		GINGER BEER, & MEAD-	Joonn	Ψ1/100		
Texas Keeper Cider (Austin, TX)	Whist	Dry, still, oak-aged cider made from 5 apple varietals	750mL	\$15.50		
read recept clast (rastin, 174)	Grafter Blanc	Blend of Texas Heirloom Apples & TX Grown Muscat Blanc	750ml	\$15.50		
		Grapes				
	Gold Rush	Sparkling, single-varietal cider from tart Gold Rush apples	750ml	\$15.00		
	Curiouser & Curiouser	Sour-mashed cider dry-hopped w/New Zealand hops; a collaboration w/ Blue Owl Brewing Co. (Austin, TX)	750ml	\$15.50		
Argus Cidery (Austin, TX)	Ciderkin	Dry, light cider with English Ale Yeast	6x355ml	\$11.00		
8, (, ,	Ginger Perry	Unpasteurized dry pear cider with ginger	6x355ml	\$11.00		
	Apple Bomb	Unfiltered, unpasteurized, full-bodied pub style cider w/	4x355ml	\$10.00		
	371 D 1	traditional apple profiles	(255 1	¢11.00		
	Vihno Pearde Cherry Vin	Demi-sec, lagered perry w/ slight acidity Dry, refreshing cherry wine	4x355ml 4x355ml	\$11.00 \$14.50		
	Ozark Brut	Jonathan, Jonagold, Stellar, Golden Delicious & Melrose apple		\$18.00		
	Czark Brut	aged 3 years in French & American cider casks	3, / / 01111	φ10.00		
Fairweather Cider Co. (Austin, TX)	Common	Dry, farmhouse cider	4x355ml	\$11.50		
	Tejano Dreams	Dry cider w/ Anaheim chili peppers	4x355ml	\$11.50		
Meridian Hive Meadery	Frontier	Orange blossom honey mead dry-hopped w/ Meridian hops	4x355ml	\$12.50		
(Austin, TX)	Huajilla	This semi-sweet, Texas traditional mead showcases honey from the Southwest Texas desert	500ml	\$23.50		
Oliver's Cider & Perry (Herefordshire, UK) Oliver's Bittersweet Funk		Complex dry, still cider blended from the best oak barrels of	750ml	\$14.50		
, ,	,	Tom Oliver's 2011 harvest				
Shacksbury Cider (Vergennes, VT)	Arlo	Blend of apple varieties w/ native yeast & slightly sparkling	4x355ml	\$14.00		
	Basque	Unfiltered, spontaneous cider made w/ 14 different Basque	750ml	\$11.50		
	T: 1	apples. Collab. W/ Petritegi Sagardoa in Astigarraga, Spain.	220. 1	411.50		
	Ticonderoga	Barrel reserve farmhouse cider aged in rye & madeira barrels Limited release cider made from foraged heirloom apples using	330ml 750ml	\$11.50		
	Pét Nat	the Méthode Ancestrale	/ 501111	\$20.00		
	Lost & Found	Small-batch cider made from apples foraged from feral trees of	750ml	\$23.50		
	_	forgotten pre-prohibition orchards		440.40		
ATTAL COLL A 1/E	Rose	Dry cider aged on Marquette grape skins	4x355ml	\$12.50		
AVAL Cidre Artisanal (France)	AVAL	Classic Northern France Cider, a little earthy & a little sweet	4 x 330ml			
Étienne Dupont (France) Manoir du Kinkiz (France)	Cidre Reserve Cidre de Fouesnant	Cider aged 6 months in Calvados casks	750ml 750ml	\$21.00 \$14.00		
Manon du Kinkiz (France)	Le Cornouaille	Sparkling, farmhouse-style cider of Brittany, France Oak-aged, sparkling farmhouse-style cider of Brittany, France	750ml	\$14.00 \$15.50		
Cyril Zangs (France)	Ciderman Brut	Brut cider, aged on lees and refermented in the bottle	750ml	\$21.00		
Cyffi Zafigs (Ffafice)	2015 This Side Up	Single orchard cider w/ notes of fresh apple and subtle earthing		\$23.50		
Le Baladin (Italy)	Sidro	Spontaneously fermented Italian cider	250ml	\$8.00		
Hollows & Fentiman's (UK)	Alcoholic Ginger Beer	Brewed with ginger root, water, sugar, pear juice, & yeast	500ml	\$6.50		
(ALCOHOLIC -	, 	,		
Fentiman's (Canada) Assorted Flavors, ask for current selection 275ml				/\$8.50		
2 Carrinari o (Cariada)	\$3.50	2/)!!	ıl/ 4×275ml	, φυ•νυ		
Busy Bee Yerbe Maté	Assorted Flavors, ask for current selec	ction	355ml	\$2.50		
(San Marcos, TX)						
Green Bee Soda Co. (Brunswick,ME)	Assorted Flavors, ask for current selected	ction 300n	ıl/ 4x300ml	\$16.00		